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Sofia, Bulgaria, 14-18 November 2013

@FI /A Individual trampoline, 17-18 Girls — Qualification — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L A E Diff. Time Pen. Bon. Total

1. #248 UYAMA Megu JPN 2 2 1 1 1 1 11 01 0 0 267 16.625 43325
22 22 3 32 2 2 3 0 0 231 123 15.640 51.040
2. #792 KOCHESOK Susana RUS 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0O 0 267 16.910 43610
222 331 3 3 3 3 0 1 219 125 15765 50.165
3. #632 KASAPOGLOU Lila GRE 2 11 01 1 0103 O O 270 15.920 42920
333 2 2 43 3 33 0 0 213 135 15.070 49.870

4. #148 MASESAVA Valeryia. BLR 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 0O O 267 16.415 43115
3232222223 1 0 228 112 15.580 49.580

5. #150 GIESBRECHT  Alexan (AN 112 11112111 0 0 267 15.765 42.465
dria 2 22 2 2 2 2 2 21 0 0 243 107 14965 49.965

6. #418 CLARK Pamela GBR 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 258 16.325 42.125
2 3 43 3 3 43 4 3 0 0 204 138 15.600 49.800
7. #610 KAZLOVA Lizaveta BLR 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 0 0 252 16.100 41.300
3222 32 2 323 0 0 228 121 15.360 50.260
8. #617 BLEKKINK Carlijn NED 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 258 15.940 41.740
2 2 31 2 4 3 3 2 4 0 0 222 121 14690 48.990

9. #539 HIRANO Riho JPN 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 0 0 240 15.985 39.985
213 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 0 0 237 11.0 15.580 50.280
10. #169 ANGELOUSI Paraskevi GRE 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 0 0O 246 15.460 40.060
2 332 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 0 222 125 14760 49.460
11. #437 SAMPSON Lauren AUS 1 1 11 2 12 012 1 0 261 15.260 41.360
2 33 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 0 0 210 120 14495 47.495

12. #98 DUFOUR Karine CAN 1 01 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 240 14.815 28.815
212 3 32 3 3 3 2 0 0 228 110 14875 48.675
13. #144 POISSONNIER Elise FRA 3 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 249 15.960 40.860
335 42 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 219 96 14855 46.355
14. #251 THOMPSON Taysia CAN 2 2 11 2 2 12 2 3 0 0 246 15.280 39.880
2 33 2 2 2 4332 2 0 216 103 14320 46.220

15. #773 MORELOS Andrea MEX 2 1 3 3 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 2453 14.255 38.555
21 2 2 32 212 2 0 0 243 86 1429 47.190

16. #387 MAIOR Ingrid BRA 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 0 0 246 15.195 39.795
2 332 3333 33 1 0 213 91 15170 45.570

17. #243 TACHO Roser ESP 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 2 0 0 240 15.375 39.375
323 43 2 3 3 3 4 1 1 204 101 15410 45.910

18. #207 JANSE VAN Leanne AUS 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 1 0 2 0 0 246 15.895 40.495
RENSBURG 2 4 4 4 4 3 45 4 4 2 0 180 11.8 14.655 44.455

19. #317 YORDANOVA  Valeriya BUL 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 10 222 15.645 37.845
212 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10 0 210 103 15.590 46.890

20. #679 SCHURING Romana NED 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 246 15.375 39.975
333 2 3 3 3 33 0 192 115 13.460 44.160
21. #20  DE GRAAF Catha NED 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 0 237 15.640 39.340
rina 3222 3232 31 2 0 225 70 1499 44.495
22. #777 SKOVICH Lludmila ARG 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 0 234 14.900 38.300
34 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 0 0 213 96 1459 45.495

23, #803 BATISTA Rita POR 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 2453 16.055 40.355
4 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 0 204 85 14165 43.065
24. #433 NAVARRO Dafne MEX 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 3 0 0 255 15.730 41.230
2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 0 186 106 12.255 41.455

25. #753 WALLENTIN Anja AUT 0 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 1 0 240 14.845 38.845
2 33 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 0 0 210 79 14.640 43.540
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44480
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14.150
34.390
16.580
42.370
5.565
40.935
5.375
40.350
5.195
35.780
9.490
15.300
19.455
28.530
0

Have a question, or want to use it for your competitions? contact@sporttech.biz

17.11.2013 15:06



Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, 17-18 Girls — Results | spor...

1surl

@FI Synchronised trampoline, 17-18 Girls — Qualification — Results
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Sofia, Bulgaria, 14-18 November 2013
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22013 22" FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition
Sofia, Bulgaria, 14-18 November 2013

Sé&=1/A Individual trampoline, 15-16 Girls — Qualification — Results
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L A E Diff. Time Pen. Bon. Total Score
1. #90 JIA Yujie CHN 0 1 1 11 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 264 16.735 43.135 95.540
212122 2 3% 3 3 2 0 231 131 16.205 52.405
2. #427 ODISHVILI Ana GEO 1 1 1 11 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 261 15.870 41970 92.690
2 2 3 2 2 3% 3 2 2 3% 1 0 225 133 14920 50.720
3. #702 HU Yicheng CHN 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 249 15.730 40.630 91.420
22212 32 2 2 1 2 0 237 114 15690 50.790
4. #77  NAKANO Rana JPN 11 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 246 15.945 40.545 91.135
2 3 33 2 3 2 3% 3 3 1 0 216 135 15490 50.590
5. #492 GALLAGHER Maggie USA 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 246 16.540 41.140 90.900
2 2 32 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 0 210 131 15.660 49.760
6. #744 WEBSTER Christna USA 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 0 255 15.865 41.365 90.700
2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 0 0 213 129 15135 49.335
7. #31  GOMES Ana POR 112 0 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 0 258 16.245 42.045 90.585
2 232 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 0 222 112 15140 48.540
8. #665 NAUMENKO Ksenia RUS 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 0 0 252 16.095 41.295 90.345
2 22 2 32 2 3% 3 2 0 0 231 104 15550 49.050
9. #667 MURAYAMA Yuri IPN 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 258 16.400 42.200 90.155
2 33 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 1 0 207 123 14955 47.955
10. #34  HRUKAVA Natalla BLR 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 0O 0 255 15.690 41.190 89.300
2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 0 204 129 14810 48.110
11. #804 WATTS Abbie AUS 1 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 0 0 240 16.105 40.105 89.080
333 3 3 32 33 4 0 0 210 124 15575 48.975
12. #284 NISHIMURA Miku JPN 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 0 240 16.175 40.175 88.565
2 22 3 2 2 32 2 2 0 0 234 93 1569 48.390
13. #137 WEILER Mona GER 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 246 15.640 40.240 88.555
2 333 2 3 3% 3 32 1 0 216 116 15115 48.315
14. #713 CANTU Karina MEX 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 246 15.830 40430 88.425
2 2 32 2 2 2 2 2 3% 1 0 231 97 15195 47.995
15. #6 BOSSHARD Viktoria  Sul 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 255 16.060 41560 88.420
2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 0 216 97 15560 46.860
16. #175 O'CONNELL Meghan USA 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 0 0 240 15.875 39.875 88.070
3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 1 0 198 135 14.895 48.195
17. #186 TAM Rachel CAN 0 1 1 21 2 2 2 3 3 0 0 249 14.970 39.870 87.680
2 33 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 0 0 216 122 14010 47.810
18. #312 POPQOVA Anasta- RUS 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 231 15.715 38.815 87.570
sia 2 3 3 2 32 2 3% 3 3 1 0 219 119 14955 48.755
19. #481 AHSINGER Nicole USA 11 2 2 2 1 3 3% 2 2 2 0 237 15.880 39.580 87.320
333 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 1 0 201 127 14940 47740
20. #749 MICHELINI Costanza ITA- 0 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 1 2 0 0 243 15.215 39.515 86.910
332 2 33 3 3 2 2 2 0 216 105 15295 47.395
21. #299 LIONAHR Jackie NED 2 1 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3% 1 0 228 16.490 39.290 85.750
2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 1 0 204 104 15.660 46.460
22. #449 WHEATLEY Kieran CAN 0 212 2 2 112 2 1 0 252 14.990 40.190 85.730
33 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 1 0 201 112 14.240 45.540
23. #799 IVANENKO Anas UKR 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 0 240 15.545 39.545 85.560
tasiya 333 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 0 201 111 14815 46.015
24. #347 METHOT Sophi CAN 11 2 2 2 3 2 003 0 0 252 14.425 39.625 85495
ane 332 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 0 0 219 100 13970 45.870
25. #567 BREUER Alexan GER 1 1 0 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 249 14.855 39.755 85.420
dra 32 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 0 0 207 109 14.065 45.665
26. #808 CARVALHO Mariana POR 1 1 0 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 1 0 243 15.510 39.810 85.305
4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 1 0 195 111 14895 45.495
27. #626 ATANASOVA Ivet BuL 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 237 14.415 38.115 84.880
2 33 3 2 2 2 2 2 3% 2 0 222 104 14165 46.765
28. #183 FUENTES lyndsay MEX 0 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 3 0 0 246 15.060 39.660 84.875
3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 0 0 210 97 14515 45.215
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Time
15.360
14.845
15.170
15.195
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14.875
14.735
15.220
14.640
15.870
15.345
15.360
14.795
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6.0
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50.440
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S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L A E Diff. Time Pen. Bon. Total Score
nah 2 3 4 0 63 38 4495 14.595

61. #463 ZOLLIKER Sarina sur 12 02 2 2 3% 2 23 1 0 240 15.000 39.000 48.005
3 4 0 39 21 3005 9.005

62. #199 SRAM Vivien HUN 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 1 0 228 15.000 37.800 47.480
Kitti 33 0 42 23 3180 9.680

63. #485 JANJGAVA Teona GO 2 01 2 1 2 2 2 11 1 0 255 16.175 41.675 47.155
3 0 21 17 1680 5.480

64. #291 SANDER Camilla DEN 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 3 0 0 222 15.375 37575 47.060
2 4 0 42 21 3185 9.485

65. #46  ISMAIL Ashrakat EGY 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 1 0 210 13.040 34.040 46.955
3 3 4 0 60 30 3915 12.915

66. #216 ABDULLAH Fatima QAT 1 1 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 2 1 10 210 15.000 36.000 45.420
Salem 3 4 0 39 25 3020 9.420

67. #721 SHILOVA Mariia RUS 1 3 3 2 2 2 112 2 2 0 237 15.835 39.535 44.750
3 0 21 15 1615 5.215

68. #25  WICKSTEED Ngareta NzZL 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 3 2 0 231 14.830 37930 42.830
4 0 18 15 1600 4.900

69. #165 SIKOROVA Karolina CZE 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 1 2 3 1 0 228 14.680 37480 42.650
3 0 21 15 1570 5.170

70. #545 KYRIAZOPOULOU Rallou GRE 3 2 3 3 3 3 3% 3 2 4 1 0 210 13.335 34.335 38.870
4 0 18 13 1435 4.535

71. #211 VAN ROOYEN Candice RSA 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3% 10 0 177 14.550 32.250 36.985
4 0 18 1.5 1435 4.735

72. #557 MENTZ Michaela RSA 3 4 0 39 3.050 6.950  23.935
3 4 45 0 72 40 5785 16.985

73. #431 KURUDERE ELif TUR 3 335 10 6.9 8.010 14910 14.910

0 0
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Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, 15-16 Girls — Results | spor... http://192.168.1.7:9001/stage/15/results

WORLD

13 227" FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition
Sofia, Bulgaria, 14-18 November 2013

ggr:l /A Synchronised trampoline, 15-16 Girls — Qualification — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 SI10 L A E Diff. fz:o Pen. Bon. Total Score
1. #358 KOZLOWSKI  Briana USA 25 2 35 2 25 25 2 2 2 25 05 0 15.2 105 174 43,100 43.100
#78  PIONTEK Hally USA -
2. #664 KIRILENKO Valeriya RUS 15 1 2 2 25 3 2 2 2 25 05 0 158 87 180 42.500 42.500
#721 SHILOVA Mariia RUS -
3. #713 CANTU Karina MEX 25 15 2 2 3 3 25 2 25 25 1 0 151 85 1838 42,400 42.400
#774 FLORES Melissa MEX -
4. #485 JANJGAVA Teona GEO 2 25 35 2 35 4 3 2 2 25 1 0 144 106 16.8 41.800 41.800
#427 ODISHVILI Ana GEO -
5. #175 OCONNELL Meghan USA 25 15 3 2 3 25 3 4 3 2 1 0 145 119 152 41.600 41.600
#492 GALLAGHER  Maggie USA -
6. #47  DECKERS Savan- NED 2 25 3 25 3 25 3 2 2 3 1 0 147 79 180 40.600 40.600
#378 VAN DE nah NED -
WIEL Miona
7. #137 WEILER Mona GER 2 2 2 3 3 35 35 3 25 25 05 0 145 10.2 158 40.500 40.500
#278 LENSKER Phyllis  GER -
8. #364 DIBB Bron NZL 3 3 35 3 4 35 35 35 3 3 15 0 131 98 174 40.300 40.300
#25  WICKSTEED  wyn NZL -
Ngareta
9. #274 IVANOVA Simona BUL 2 2 2 15 2 2 25 15 2 3 1 0 157 83 154 39.400 39.400
#295 PENEVA Hristina BUL -
10. #694 HERRNSTEIN Miriam AUT 3 25 25 3 3 3 4 3 25 4 1 0 13.7 76 170 38.300 38.300
#722 HEKELE Sara AUT -
11. #720 COONEY Jayden AUS 2 3 25 25 25 3 3 2 3 35 1 0 144 84 154 38.200 38.200
#253 STRIDE Chloe AUS -
12. #331 DERECHTER Jolien BEL 3 25 35 4 4 4 3 3.5 35 4 1 25 123 73 142 33.800 33.800
#276 VAN DER Aukje BEL -
SANDEN
13. #667 MURAYAMA  VYuri JPN 2 3 25 2 3 25 4 0 10.2 85 116 30.300 30.300
#77  NAKANO Rana JPN -
14. #626 ATANASOVA Ivet BUL 25 25 2 1 25 15 35 0 109 5.2 132 29.300 29.300
#656  IVANOVA Elena BUL -
15. #337 HOESLI Shana Sul 2 25 3 2 2 2 0 93 54 98 24,500 24.500
#463 ZOLLIKER Sarina Sul -
16. #695 LI Bruna POR 3 35 35 4 0 52 46 6.0 15.800 15.800
#325 LOPES Leonor  POR -
17. #284 NISHIMURA  Miku JPN 05 2 3 0 49 15 48 11.200 11.200
#371 NAKAMURA  Yuki JPN -
18. #374 FERNANDES Andreia POR 2 3.5 0 29 25 36 9.000 9.000
#808 CARVALHO Mari- POR -
ana
19. #309 UNUK Anna GER 3 2.5 0 29 25 32 8.600  8.600
#567 BREUER Alexan  GER -
dra
20. #291 SANDER Camilla DEN 2 0 16 13 20 4900 4900
#604 JENSEN Sara DEN -
Lindahl
21. #199 SRAM Vivien HUN 2.5 0 15 13 20 4.800 4.800
#609 XIONG Kitti HUN -
Hai Lun
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Final — Synchronised trampoline, 13-14 Boys — Results | sporttech.io http://192.168.1.7:9001/stage/61/results

WORLD

20]3 227D FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition
Sofia, Bulgaria, 14-18 November 2013

@F[ Synchronised trampoline, 13-14 Boys — Final — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E Diff. fz?o Pen. Bon. Total Score
1. #107 KISHI Ryota JPN 25 3 25 25 25 25 25 3% 4 35 1 0 141 127 174 44,200 44.200
#147 FUIITA Shotoku  JPN
2. #592 MUNKHOLM  Jeppe DEN 3 25 3 35 3 3 3 25 2 3 1 0 141 83 180 40.400 40.400
#708 CHEUNG Wexoe DEN
Lucas
Andrea
3. #714 LACHAVANNE Sébastien SUlI 3 3 3 3 3 35 3 3 25 35 1 0 137 98 160 39.500 39.500
#349 AMSLER Yann Sul
4. #393 SORMAN Berk NED 3 2 25 25 25 3 35 3 3 4 15 0 139 80 172 39.100 39.100
#283 SCHMITZ Zilver NED
5. #140 CID Alejandro ESP 2 3 3 25 3 3 3 3 3 4 15 0 138 81 166 38.500 38.500
#12  CORCOVA Anxo ESP
6. #450 FERNANDES  Afonso POR 2 25 25 25 35 35 3 25 3 3 1 0 142 64 156 36.200 36.200
#806 MAGALHAES  Miguel POR
7. #628 ITO Yuki JPN 3 15 25 3 2.5 0 75 59 94 22.800 22.800
#204 SHINTANI Ryosuke  JPN
8. #760 ISENBERG Joseph USA 35 0 13 15 18 4600 4.600
#547 ROWLEY Isaac USA
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Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, 13-14 Boys — Results | spo...
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WORLD
§2013 227" FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition
3 Sofia, Bulgaria, 14-18 November 2013

S@[=|/A. Synchronised trampoline, 13-14 Boys — Qualification — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
1. #107 KISHI Ryota JPN 25 3 2 2 25 25 25 2 3 3
#147 FUIITA Shotoku  JPN
2. #714 LACHAVANNE Sébastien SUI 3 3 25 35 3 3 3 25 25 3
#349 AMSLER Yann Sul
3. #628 ITO Yuki JPN 25 15 3 3 25 2 25 1 15 2
#204  SHINTANI Ryosuke  JPN
4, #393 SORMAN Berk NED 25 2 25 2 2 3 35 3 3 3.5
#283 SCHMITZ Zilver NED
5. #592 MUNKHOLM Jeppe DEN 25 25 3 3 25 3 3 2 3 35
#708 CHEUNG Wexoe DEN
Lucas
Andrea
6. #140 CID Alejandro  ESP 2.5 25 3 25 25 3 3 35 35 4
#12  CORCOVA Anxo ESP
7. #760 ISENBERG Joseph USA 35 3 4 25 3 35 35 4 4 5
#547 ROWLEY Isaac USA

8. #450 FERNANDES Afonso POR 3 35 25 2 2 3 35 3 3 3
#806 MAGALHAES Miguel POR

9. #769 ANDERSSON Johan SWE 3 3 3 45 4 4 4 3 35 4
#526 OLEDAL Linus SWE
10. #85 ROSS Quinn USA 3 4 4 4 3 35 4 4 4 3
#330 CHILDS Jeremiah  USA
11. #190 VAN DERPOL  Juan NED 3 3 35 4 3 3 35 25 25 3
#62  BERGSMA Daan NED
12. #380 HANCOCK Daniel AUS 2 25 25 2 2 2 25 15
#4338 HAASBROEK Gerbrand  AUS
13. #612 NEWMAN Joshua GBR 2 3 3 3 2 3 2.5
#530 NORTHOVER Rhys GBR
14. #351 SANTOS Bruno POR 1 15 2 2 25 2 3
#314 ROMAO Tiago POR
15. #158 ENGL Thomas AUT 25 25 25 2 25 3
#784 SCHOBER Maximil-  AUT
ian
16. #171 PARDIO Jose An-  MEX 25 25 25 3
#649 OMMODUNSEN tonio MEX
Oldsen
17. #621 STANKOV Petko BUL 25 25 25
#319 YORDANOV Ivelin BUL
18. #704 HARTMANN Felix GER 3 3 2.5
#660 SCHULDT Matthias  GER
19. #57  HRISTOV Hristov BUL 2 2.5
#398 MITEV Mihael BUL
20. #73%3 DOROGIN Alexey RUS 2
#126 SVIRIDOV Alek RUS
sandr
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Diff.

8.0

83

8.1

8.5

5.8

7.8

70

7.8

4.6

4.9

39

3.4

3.6

1.9

1.5

Syn

chro
16.0
19.2
17.0

18.8

174

17.8

16.8

17.2

17.2

12.6

74

5.8

5.6

3.4

20

Pen. Bon. Total

43.500

43.100

43.000

41.000

39.900

39.700
39.700
39.600
35.600
35.600
3_4.700
;2.200
29.900
27.600

25.300
17.200

13.700
13.500
8.400

5.100

Score

43.500

43.100

43.000

41.000

39.900

39.700

39.700

39.600

35.600

35.600

34.700

32.200

29.900

27.600

25.300

17.200

13.700

13.500

8.400

5.100
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Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, 13-14 Girls — Results | spor...

10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
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#241
#770
#114
#717
#237
#538
#421
#228
#177
#452
#408
#727
#366
#1
#461
#751
#575
#646
#391
#15
#244
#403

#406
#471
#518
#116
#791
#381
#30

#72

#689
#761
#214
#43

#68

#669
#397
#334

#757
#354
#164
#277
#51

#53

#570
#422
#210
#411

WORLD
2013 22~ FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition
Sofia, Bulgaria, 14-18 November 2013

HANDA
MORI
VOLKOVA
PETROVA
SLATTERY
VAN OOIJEN
SONGHURST
KENNY
VIGIL
GIBBONS
CILIBERTO
MULLER
HANSEN
WALSH
STEVENSON
KENNEDY
BAHAMOLAVA
BAHAMOLAVA
WECHSLER
HAKKAART
ROESLER
BUCHHOLZ

RAYMENT
HOARE
LAMBERT
AMEDICK
ROMERO
NUNEZ
DAVIDSON
METZGER
KRASTEVA
MANOLOVA
GOLDING
WARD
BERTILSSON
JOCHNICK
SOUZA
SAMPAIO
SILVA
RODRIGUES
LOPES
SANTOS
TOLI
MENDRINOU
MANKEVICH
KHATSIAN
OKADA
SUGITANI
PRIEUR
MOREAU

Moeri
Hikaru
Valeriya
Anastasia
Niamh
Jessie
Isabelle
Olivia
Alexi
Caanon
Moira
Janina
Virginia
Courtney
Elizabeth
Alexa
Valiansina
Maryia
Anina
Lucia
Aileen
Char
maine
Georgia
Cassandra
Lena
Carlotta
Alejandra
Patricia
Madaline
Hannah
Kristiyana
Desislava
Leilani
Kira

Maja

Moa
Lorrane
Maria

Beatriz
Inés
Dimitra
Despoina
Palina
Anhelina
Ami

Oka
Marine
Manon

JPN

JPN

RUS
RUS
NED
NED
GBR
GBR

USA
USA

Sul

USA
USA
NZL
NZL
BLR
BLR
Sul

Sul

GER
GER

AUS
AUS

GER
GER
MEX
MEX
NZL
NZL
BUL
BUL
AUS
AUS
SWE
SWE
BRA
BRA

POR

GRE
GRE
BLR
BLR
JPN
JPN
FRA
FRA

COMNSTIRUICTIOON

S1

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

1.5

2.5

2.5

S2

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

3.5

1.5

1.5

3.5

S3

S4

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

3.5

2.5

2.5

S5

2.5

1.5

2.5

3.5

2.5
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2.5
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2.5

2.5
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2.5

3.5

S8

2.5

2.5

2.5

3.5

3.5

2.5

S9

2.5

2.5

2.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

S10

3.5

3.5

35

3.5

2.5

0.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

5.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
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143
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Diff.

11.2

9.6

8.4

9.4

9.0

8.1

9.4

8.2

8.1

9.2

7.8

8.3

8.2

7.8

7.8

8.8

5.3

76

7.3

6.4

24

1.5

1.3

Syn

chro

17.8

18.0

18.6

18.2

17.6

18.8

15.8

174

17.0

17.2

16.2

18.2

174

16.8

16.0

14.4

17.8

5.0

2.0

20

Pen. Bon. Total

44.400

42.800

41.800

41.800

41.700

41.600

41.300

41.100

40.300

40.200

39.700

39.700

39.600

39.000

38.700

37.300

36.700

36.600

35.700

35.200

34.600

12.100

5.000

4.800

Score

44.400

42.800

41.800

41.800

41.700

41.600

41.300

41.100

40.300

40.200

39.700

39.700

39.600

39.000

38.700

37.300

36.700

36.600

35.700

35.200

34.600

12.100

5.000

4.800
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Qualification — Individual trampoline, 13-14 Boys — Results | sportte...
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10.
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12.

13.
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

WORLD

#176

#2

#584

#640

#147

#204

#410

#107

#628

#530

#319

#576

#425

#4438

#476

#714

#645

#349

#302

#502

#249

#438

#621

#766

#52

#668

#519

#629

#380

IA

@M>0\3 22 " FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition

Sofia, Bulgaria, 14-18 November 2013

SUN

KRYUCHKOV

MIKISHKA

LIU

FUIITA

SHINTANI

MIHALEV

KISHI

ITO

NORTHOVER

YORDANOV

GIL

TEMIRGALIYEV

DEL RIVERO

RASCHKE

LACHAVANNE

TIELEMAN

AMSLER

NOVAIS

BELIMENKO

MAKRIS

HAASBROEK

STANKOV

PETRAKIS

QUIRARTE

PARISI

NEUWIRTH

RIETSCHEL

HANCOCK

Zixuan

Nikolay

Artur

Jialin

Shotoku

Ryosuke

Mariyan

Ryota

Yuki

Rhys

Ivelin

Liran

Yerkebulan

Tomas

Sebastian

Sébastien

Seth

Yann

Hugo

Edgar

Evangelos

Gerbrand

Petko

Dimitrios

Aslhey

Antonino

Sebastian

Tony

Daniel

CHN

RUS

BLR

CHN

IPN

JPN

BUL

IPN

IPN

GBR

BUL

Sul

KAZ

MEX

BEL

Sul

BEL

Sul

POR

RUS

GRE

AUS

BUL

GRE

MEX

ITA

AUT

GER

AUS

Individual trampoline, 13-14 Boys — Qualification — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

1001100011 1
1111111011 1
1100011000 0
11101321120
1001011111 1
1122 211123 1
00022110010
21210011110
01011010110
122 2 3% 2 33 2 3 1
0001101011 1
1111132113 1
0101101002 0
3332321122 0
00111112221
322 2 22 32 33 0
10021121120
2 232 22 21120
010120227221
332 232 2 223 1
121121102 2 1
2221112011 2
1111100005 2
1121222113 10
1112121112 1
21212 32 2 33 2
10011102210
2 1.2 2 2 2 3 3 13 1
00112122221
2 232 22 2133 1
122 2 213211 1
2 322 2 2312 3 1
100101111131
2122222110 1
10101122220
2 33 33 2 32122 0
11011121110
2 12 2 2 2 312 3 1
01210220 2

12 3 3% 2 3 2 32 2 1
0001 211335

32312 21312 2 2
1111231113 2
2 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 1
1002 211112 1
2 33 33 2 2 2 2 3 2
11111011120
2 331212 2 2 2 0
11212211220
21212 2 2 3 3 4 2
112 32 22 2 33 1
2122111 43 2 2
11211021231
2 13 2 43 3 3 3 3 1
11112121121
3322 2 332221
1121222123 1

O OO OO OO0 OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 KrHO OO OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 PO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo »

28.2
27.0
288
26.1

27.6
249
279
27.0

28.2
22.8

28.2
25.2
28.2
234

26.4
22.8
26.7
243

26.1
225

258
25.5
26.4
219

25.8
231
27.3
234

25.8
231

246
231
27.0
25.2

26.4
22.5
27.0
237

24.0
225

231
231
249
213

26.4
219
27.0
24.0

25.5
228

234
237

25.5
216

258
22.5

24.6

Diff.
121

10.3

10.7

10.3

8.0

9.8

8.7

9.7

10.7

10.5

Time

16.245
15.940
15.965
15.675

17.320
16.125
15.900
15.945

16.750
16.000

15.840
14.930
16.510
16.120

16.570
16.445
16.100
15.795

15.710
15.160

15.735
14.750
16.805
15.495

15.350
14.820
15.460
14.925

15.975
15.285

15.580
14.995
14.435
14.150

15.070
14.445
15.205
15.290

15.185
16.135

15.050
16.010
16.220
15.435

15.585
14.290
14.740
14.570

14.890
15.100

16.515
15.705

15.970
15.200

14.570
14.190

15.070

http://192.168.1.7:9001/

Pen. Bon. Total

44.445
55.040
44.765
54.075

44.920
53.225
43.800
54.145

44.950
52.900

44.040
52.830
44.710
51.820

42.970
51.945
42.800
50.495

41.810
50.760

41.535
50.750
43.205
48.395

41.150
49.920
42.760
48.025

41.775
48.685

40.180
50.195
41.435
48.350

41.470
48.045
42.205
47.290

39.185
50.035

38.150
50.610
41.120
47435

41.985
46.490
41.740
46.570

40.390
47.700

39.915
48.105

41.470
46.500

40.370
47.390

39.670

Score
99.485

98.840

98.145

97.945

97.850

96.870

96.530

94.915

93.295

92.570

92.285

91.600

91.070

90.785

90.460

90.375

89.785

89.515

89.495

89.220

88.760

88.555

88.475

88.310

88.090

88.020

87.970

87.760

87.650
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Qualification — Individual trampoline, 13-14 Boys — Results | sportte...
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30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

#547

#218

#247

#660

#314

#171

#329

#296

#105

#110

#190

#57

#158

#756

#627

#549

#385

#647

#62

#56

#555

#393

#806

#592

#745

#769

#363

#154

#787

#526

#649

#708

ROWLEY

VARRO

LEFAS

SCHULDT

ROMAO

PARDIO

TOBIAS

CLAES

IBRAGIMOV

JAKSTA

VAN DER POL

HRISTOV

ENGL

NIKOLAIDIS

RIEDL

ENGLMAYR

STOTZ

LANGEL

BERGSMA

BUYUKARSLAN

AKSOY

SORMAN

MAGALHAES

MUNKHOLM

MARSKAMP

ANDERSSON

CUGUNOVAS

AKERMAN

CEREPANOV

OLEDAL

OMMODUNSEN

CHEUNG

Isaac

Maté Jézsef

Petros

Matthias

Tiago

Jose Antonio

Lucas

Kwinten

Ismail

Tuyenikumwe

Juan

Hristov

Thomas

losif

Ladislav

Tobias

Ralph

Siim

Daan

Dogukan

Arda

Berk

Miguel

Jeppe Wexoe

Bram

Johan

Eigirdas

Daniel

Vladislav

Linus

Oldsen

Lucas Andrea

USA

HUN

GRE

GER

POR

MEX

BRA

BEL

KAZ

NAM

NED

BUL

AUT

GRE

CZE

AUT

ARG

EST

NED

TUR

TUR

NED

POR

DEN

NED

SWE

LTU

SWE

LTU

SWE

MEX

DEN

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

3
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228

237
20.1
258
20.7

27.6
237

258
18.6
243
20.4

243
234
237
22.2

23.1
231
22.2
22.2

22.8
216

255
219
20.1
246

25.8
18.6
240
20.4

246
20.4

219
19.2
258
20.4

22.8
20.4
240
20.4

231
22.2

237
219
243
22.2

231
21.3
243
18.6

234
18.0

24.0
20.1

22.2
19.8

22.2
18.6

19.2
18.9

219
174

25.2
15.0

12.6

Diff.

9.0

9.1

10.5

8.2

104

9.1

7.8

9.6

104

8.9

9.6

10.2

77

10.3

8.5

7.7

6.7

7.2

8.9

8.5

9.1

6.3

7.5

8.1

9.6

74

5.8

9.1

Time
14.680

15.750
14.820
14.995
14.450

13.495
13.635

15.700
14.790
16.405
15.695

14.720
14.210
14.725
14.545

15.395
15.425
15.420
14.915

15.535
15.755

14.660
14.895
15.020
14.480

14.785
14.215
15.170
14.915

13.980
13.955

15.670
15.265
14.130
14.055

14.340
14.080
14.620
14.195

14.340
14.295

14.760
14.315
13.905
13.535

13.655
13.755
14.435
13.925

14.280
13.730

13.955
14.035

13.935
13.635

14.285
13.885

14.365
13.935

14.070
13.535

14.085
8.485

7.570

http://192.168.1.7:9001/

Pen. Bon. Total
47.980

39.450
47.620
40.795
46.050

41.095
45.635

41.500
44.590
40.705
45.095

39.020
46.710
38.425
47.245

38.495
46.725
37.620
47.515

38.335
46.455

40.160
44.595
35.120
48.680

40.585
43.215
39.170
44.215

38.580
43.955

37570
44.665
39.930
42.155

37.140
44.780
38.620
43.095

37440
44.195

38.460
42.915
38.205
42.935

36.755
43.955
38.735
41.025

37.680
40.830

37.955
40.435

36.135
40.935

36.485
40.585

33.565
42.435

35.970
38.335

39.285
29.285

20.170

Score

87.070

86.845

86.730

86.090

85.800

85.730

85.670

85.220

85.135

84.790

84.755

83.800

83.800

83.385

82.535

82.235

82.085

81.920

81.715

81.635

81.375

81.140

80.710

79.760

78.510

78.390

77.070

77.070

76.000

74.305

68.570

66.320

15.11.2013 15:57
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 15, 2013 3:57:20 PM.

Sv1B

#351

#704

#97

#85

#126

#263

#733

#612

#653

SANTOS

HARTMANN

SABOUR

ROSS

SVIRIDOV

ILYINYKH

DOROGIN

NEWMAN

SEFR

Bruno

Felix

Abdelkader

Quinn

Aleksandr

Mikita

Alexey

Joshua

Matej

RAICOMMERCE

COMNSTRUICTION

POR

GER

ALG

USA

RUS

BLR

RUS

GBR

CZE

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

3

N R W R W R N R W R R,
N RN W NO W N

S RSN U S S SN
o

2

W P, N W WP N

3

AN NN VR NN

3

2
4
2

SN~

3
2

EVRDTRAMP

A E
322 2 0 0 228
112 2 1 0 249
0 108
2111 1 0 264
0 84
1 21 3 0 0 240
0 111
2 33 3 0 0 240
0 102
0o 27
2 2 2 2 1 0 2453
0 264
1 11 1 0
10 1 0 279
0 27
0311 1 0 270
0 24
2 2 3 0 216
0 21
¢/ ACROSPORT

Diff.

6.7

5.0

5.7

12.0

1.5

1.7

1.5

Time
14.250

15.760
7.590
15.290
5.790

14.010
7155

14.320
6.870
1.755
15.660
15.725

16.450
1.725
16.580
1.760
13.625
1.555

http://192.168.1.7:9001/

Pen. Bon. Total
46.150
40.660
25.090
41.690
19.590
38.010
23.255
38.320
22.770
4.455
51.960
0
54.125
44.350
5.925
43.580
5.860
35.225
5.155

Score

65.750

61.280

61.265

61.090

56.415

54.125

50.275

49.440

40.380

15.11.2013 15:57
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TR AMECL

SeFIA

e

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

oD

#83

#770

#686

#241

#153

#244

#436

#421

#295

#751

#114

#237

#228

#43

#754

#30

#456

#488

#361

#22

#366

#372

#381

#422

#51

#117

#471

#15

XU

MORI

HANDA

YU

ROESLER

KUZNETCOVA

SONGHURST

PENEVA

KENNEDY

VOLKOVA

SLATTERY

KENNY

WARD

GONZALEZ

DAVIDSON

RYZHKOVA

DAVIES-

WILLIAMS

SORDIA

RUZIEVA

HANSEN

TOWNSEND

NUNEZ

SUGITANI

MANKEVICH

GOMEZ

HOARE

HAKKAART

Qingqing

Hikaru

Zheng

Moeri

Zheng

wen

Aileen

Alina

Isabelle

Hristina

Alexa

Valeriya

Niamh

Olivia

Kira

Vanessa

Madaline

Vladislava

Bethan

Kristine

Farangiz

Virginia

Carly

Patricia

Oka

Palina

Denisse

Cassandra

Lucia

CHN

JPN

CHN

JPN

CHN

GER

RUS

GBR

BUL

NZL

RUS

NED

GBR

AUS

MEX

NZL

RUS

GBR

GEO

uzB

USA

USA

MEX

JPN

BLR

MEX

AUS

SUl

2013 22~? FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition
Sofia, Bulgaria, 14-18 November 2013

Individual trampoline, 13-14 Girls — Qualification — Results
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m

27.3
25.5
276
228
28.5
267
264
234
267
2238
267
213
243
25.5
26.1
207
2538
243
25.5
216
2538
213
25.8
24.0
246
228
249
2238
2538
22.8
24.0
231
245
228
245
237
2538
249
246
234
252
213
249
21.0
267
243
249
222
25.5
216
2538
234
2538
216
234
237

Diff.
114

129

9.7

11.2

114

114

9.2

121

10.1

124

11.0

8.5

10.5

10.5

10.3

104

11.0

9.8

9.1

9.6

121

121

9.0

8.4

104

9.1

9.1

9.7

Time

16.235
15.435
16.325
15.545
14.790
14.725
16.460
15.955
15.630
15.250
16.640
15.405
16.070
16.040
15.750
15.415
15.315
14.400
15.380
14.835
16.120
15.050
15.655
15.050
15.855
15.060
15.665
14.935
14910
14.880
15.960
15.190
15.420
14.420
15.290
14.845
14.490
14.235
15.645
14.980
15.190
14.360
15.280
14.870
13.990
13.730
16.355
15.720
15.135
14.750
14.585
14.185
15.230
14.475
14.605
14.615

http://192.168.1.7:9001/

Pen. Bon. Total
43.535
52.335
43.925
51.245
43.290
51.125
42.860
50.555
42.330
49.450
43.340
48.105
40.370
50.740
41.850
48215
41.115
48.800
40.880
48.835
41.920
47.350
41.455
47.550
40.455
48.360
40.565
48.235
40.710
47980
39.960
48.690
40.320
48.220
40.190
48.345
40.290
48.235
40.245
47.980
40.390
47.760
40.180
47970
40.690
47.030
41.255
46.320
40.635
46.750
40.385
46.685
41.030
45.175
38.005
48.015

Score
95.870

95.170

94.415

93.415

91.780

91.445

91.110

90.065

89.915

89.715

89.270

89.005

88.815

88.800

88.690

88.650

88.540

88.535

88.525

88.225

88.150

88.150

87.720

87.575

87.385

87.070

86.205

86.020

15.11.2013 15:58
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29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

#116

#604

#692

#403

#411

#575

#727

#538

#121

#461

#354

#722

#214

#290

#537

#334

#757

#761

#569

#444

#657

#386

#580

#768

#170

#737

#689

#277

#68

#560

#136

#397

AMEDICK

JENSEN

KLESZCZ

BUCHHOLZ

MOREAU

BAHAMOLAVA

MULLER

VAN OOIJEN

RIOJAS

STEVENSON

SANTOS

HEKELE

GOLDING

ROZS

VERDONCK

SILVA RODRIGUES

LOPES

MANOLOVA

BROWN

DE VELDE

HARSENHORST

LICHTAGOVA

DECUYPERE

REDEKER

GOLOTA

PODESTA

FILATOVA

KRASTEVA

MENDRINOU

BERTILSSON

DECOUSSEMAKER

VAN MAELE

SOUZA SAMPAIO

Carlotta

Sara Lin-

dahl

Krystyna

Char

maine

Manon

Valiansina

Janina

Jessie

Anaelisa

Elizabeth

Inés

Sara

Leilani

Viktoria

Yoni

Maria

Beatriz

Desislava

Briana

Iris

Denisa

Marie

Ilse

Meri

Delfina

Vera

Kristiyana

Despoina

Maja

Xenia

Febe

Lorrane

GER

DEN

POL

GER

FRA

BLR

Sul

NED

MEX

NZL

POR

AUT

AUS

HUN

BEL

BRA

POR

BUL

USA

NED

CZE

BEL

NED

RUS

ARG

KAZ

BUL

GRE

SWE

BEL

BEL

BRA

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SS9 S10L
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4 1
4 0
5 0
2111 0
4 3 3 5 2
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33 4 4 1
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2223 0
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3332 0
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3223 0
4 5 5 5 2
3233 0
45 4 4 0
2 2 3
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25.2
213

24.9
222

255
21.3

24.6
216

24.0
23.7

255
216

255
21.0

24.6
22.2

234
237

264
18.6

24.9
20.7

234
22.5

24.0
20.1

24.0
219

24.9
21.0

22.2
213

24.0
189

22.8
21.0

24.0
20.7

234
204

24.3
189

22.8
18.0

22.5
18.0

16.5
26.1

20.1
19.8

213
204

243
18.6

22.8
18.6

21.0
19.8

222
17.7

22.5
171

216

Diff.
9.9

8.8

9.0

9.7

7.6

9.1

9.0

9.6

7.4

10.3

8.5

79

9.1

8.6

9.0

8.9

9.6

8.3

8.5

7.5

7.8

9.2

8.2

8.7

76

8.1

6.5

7.6

6.0

72

6.5

7.3

Time

15.050
14.410
14.900
15.035
15.085
14.770
14.990
14.485
14.615
15.205
14.565
14.105
14.965
14.030
14.255
13.575
14.775
14.520
15.055
12.915
14.535
14.240
14.470
14.295
14.790
14.475
14.005
13.850
13.870
13.160
14.305
14.310
14.325
14.115
13.875
14.010
13.420
13.115
14.090
14.000
14.800
12.935
14.660
12.750
14.195
14.240
9.705

16.060
14.425
14.230
13.115
13.025
14.785
11.540
12.945
12.765
13.845
13.750
13.575
13.520
14.650
13.170
13.975

http://192.168.1.7:9001/

Pen. Bon. Total
40.250
45.610
39.800
46.035
40.585
45.070
39.590
45.785
38.615
46.505
40.065
44.805
40.465
44.030
38.855
45.375
38.175
45.620
41.455
41.815
39.435
43.440
37.870
44.695
38.790
43.675
38.005
44.350
38.770
43.160
36.505
44.510
38.325
42.615
36.675
43.310
37420
42.315
37490
41.900
39.100
39.635
37460
39.950
36.695
40.440
26.205
50.860
34,525
41.630
34.415
41.525
39.085
36.640
35.745
38.965
34.845
39.550
35.775
38.420
37.150
36.770
35.575

Score
85.860

85.835

85.655

85.375

85.120

84.870

84.495

84.230

83.795

83.270

82.875

82.565

82.465

82.355

81.930

81.015

80.940

79.985

79.735

79.390

78735

77.410

77.135

77.065

76.155

75.940

75725

74.710

74.395

74.195

73.920

73.750

15.11.2013 15:58
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61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

#669

#554

#518

#624

#715

#72

#41

#406

#570

#358

#219

#408

#53

#79

#164

JOCHNICK

VANZYL

LAMBERT

TSAGKARI

TUNAY

METZGER

BASHMAKOVA

RAYMENT

OKADA

KOZLOWSKI

MALDONADO

RODRIGUEZ

CILIBERTO

KHATSIAN

AZOIDI

TOLI

Moa
Charlize
Lena
Anastasia
Askim
Burce
Hannah
Kat
siaryna
Georgia
Ami
Briana
Lucila
Moira
Anhelina

Aikaterini

Dimitra

SWE

NAM

GER

GRE

TUR

NZL

BLR

AUS

JPN

USA

ARG

Sul

BLR

GRE

GRE

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SS9 S10L

2 3 2
33 4
4 4 4
33 3
4 3 4
111
2 2 2
33 4
5 5 4
3 5 4
4 4 4
2 2 2
3 2 3
2011
33
2 3 2
3 3 4
111
25
11 2
3 4
11
2 3 2
2 21
3 2
111
3
12 2
23
2 21
3
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Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 15, 2013 3:58:12 PM.
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18.6
19.2
18.0
213
14.7
24.6
14.1
18.9
171
16.8
14.7
237
10.5
26.1
4.2

237
6.0

25.2
39

252
3.9

54

19.2
24.3
4.5

24.0
2.1

16.5
6.3

171
21

Diff.

6.4

8.4

5.9

6.4

6.8

5.5

25

34

2.7

2.5

8.7

2.1

1.5

4.0

13

Time
12.275
13.500
13.775
13.235
12.990
15.520
9.120
11.660
11.930
13.695
13.860
13.950
6.875
15.565
5.780
14.590
4.505
15.370
3.170
15.510
3.045
2.970
12.995
14.440
3.030
15.165
1.560
10.480
4.265
10.690
1.405

http://192.168.1.7:9001/

Pen. Bon. Total
38.175
32.700
38.175
34.535
36.090
40.120
29.120
30.560
35.430
30.495
35.360
37.650
22.875
41.665
12.480
38.290
13.905
40.570
9.770
40.710
9.445
8.370
40.895
38.740
9.630
39.165
5.160
26.980
14.565
27.790
4.805

Score

70.875

70.625

69.240

65.990

65.855

60.525

54.145

52.195

50.340

50.155

49.265

48.370

44.325

41.545

32.595

15.11.2013 15:58
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Sofia, Bulgaria, 14-18 November 2013
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- Individual trampoline, 11-12 Boys — Qualification — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
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15013 22™FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition
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m

9.2
8.8
9.2
8.1
8.6
79
8.5
8.0

8.7
77
8.9
75

8.6
79
8.6
8.0

8.2
7.8
9.1
7.6

8.2
6.8
8.9
6.5

8.0
73
8.4
75

8.7
74
8.5
79

8.1
70
8.4
6.5
79
7.5

83
6.9

8.1
76

8.0
73

8.0
7.8

8.6
7.1

8.5
6.3

83
79

8.4

Diff.
9.6

11.2

9.6

110

11.8

110

79

8.8

9.8

9.8

11.2

121

114

9.8

9.8

84

109

12.1

9.4

104

7.6

8.7

77

9.0

10.5

7.8

8.4

http://192.168.1.7:9001/stage/6/results

Time

14.885
14.385
15.175
14.340
15.835
15.560
15.315
14.535

14.785
14.220

14.980
14.095

15.515
15.740

14.970
14.935

15.535
14.985

14.435
13.715

16.455
15.155

15.325
14.135

15.500
14.765

14.800
14.375

14.450
13.990

14.740
14.105

15.145
14.670

14.945
13.955

14.305
14.170

14.265
13.410

14.485
14.425

14.685
14.200

14.085
14.295

13.830
12.990

14.665
13.230

13.110
13.230

14.895

Pen. Bon. Total
42.485
50.385
42.775
49.840
41.635
48.860
40.815
49.535

40.885
49.120

41.680
47.595

41.315
47.340

40.770
47.735

40.135
48.185

41.735
46.315

41.055
46.755

42.025
45.735

39.500
48.065

40.000
46.675

40.550
45.990

40.240
46.205

39.445
46.570

40.145
45.555

38.005
46.070

39.165
44.510

38.785
44.825

38.685
44.800

38.085
45.395

39.630
43.290

40.165
42.630

38.010
44.730

40.095

Score
92.870

92.615

90.495

90.350

90.005

89.275

88.655

88.505

88.320

88.050

87.810

87.760

87.565

86.675

86.540

86.445

86.015

85.700

84.075

83.675

83.610

83.485

83.480

82.920

82.795

82.740

82.265

14.11.2013 14:36
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NED
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Sul
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S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
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m

6.5
73
77
83
6.3
7.6
7.2
83
6.2
74
6.6
74
6.7
77
7.0
7.6
6.7
8.0
8.0
74
71
74
6.4
7.6
74
79
6.4
7.8
6.9
79
6.8
71
6.7
73
6.0
73
6.7
7.6
7.0
6.3
74
73
6.7
79
6.3
73
6.6
8.0
49
6.7
5.7
5.0
6.3
6.3
5.9
7.8
3.8
8.4
23
2.2

Diff.

8.0

10.0

9.4

9.4

9.8

9.3

7.5

9.7

6.1

8.1

11.3

8.4

9.8

8.4

7.5

8.8

9.6

77

74

9.4

6.4

74

6.8

79

5.8

9.6

7.3

6.9

3.6

8.1

http://192.168.1.7:9001/stage/6/results

Time

14.270
14.615
14.215
14.210
13.775
14.310
13.615
14.140
14.195
14.985
14.450
14.905
14.525
14.545
14.700
14.525
13.600
13.210
13.385
14.480
14.530
14.255
13.380
12.765
13.220
12.795
13.215
13.410
12.695
13.590
13.150
13.985
13.755
13.455
13.530
13.525
13.155
12.810
12.310
12.040
13.705
13.820
13.940
13.045
12.840
13.205
13.315
15.105
10.045
13.580
13.715
10.250
14.045
11.440
11.660
15.160
8.190

14.830
4.140

4.090

Pen. Bon. Total
42.170
36.515
45.315
39.110
42.675
37.110
44.615
39.040
42.195
37.185
44.050
37.105
43.925
37.645
43.200
37.325
43.400
37.210
43.485
36.680
43930
36.455
43.880
35.565
43.820
36.495
42.215
36.810
41.795
37.290
41.050
35.285
42.655
35.355
41.130
35.425
40.955
35.610
40.710
30.940
45.305
35.720
40.440
36.745
39.140
35.105
39.915
39.105
32.645
33.680
36.615
25.250
42.545
30.340
36.660
38.560
26.490
40.030
14.640
10.690

Score

81.830

81.785

81.725

81.235

81.235

81.030

80.845

80.725

80.695

80.610

80.335

79.385

78.710

78.605

78.340

77.940

76.485

76.380

76.320

76.245

76.160

75.885

75.020

71.750

70.295

67.795

67.000

65.050

54.670

51.630

14.11.2013 14:36
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S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
Oskar 3 3 4

58. #205 FELIXDE Pedro BRA 1 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 1
MOURA 4

59. #614 ROMERO Christan MEX 2 3 2 2 3% 2 2 2 3 5 1
SANTANA 3

60. #430 ANGILERI Luka RSA 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 12
4

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 14, 2013 2:36:01 PM.
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6.4
77
0.6
73
0.7
72
0.6

Diff.

15

11

13

http://192.168.1.7:9001/stage/6/results

Time
13.640
14.815
1.525
12.855
1.335
12.900
1.370

Pen. Bon. Total
40.940
37915
4.825
34.755
4.535
34.500
4.470

Score

42.740

39.290

38.970

14.11.2013 14:36
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220D FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition
Sofia, Bulgaria, 14-18 November 2013

Individual trampoline, 11-12 Girls — Final — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L A E Diff. Time Pen. Bon. Total Score
1. #558 LEBEDEVA lana RUS 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 3 1 0 240 96 14540 48.140 48.140
2. #129 OH Alyssa USA 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 0 219 116 14.380 47880 47.880
3. #177 VIGIL Alexi USA 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 0 228 97 15270 47.770 47770
4. #655 FETKULINA Eka RUS 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 246 81 14065 46.765 46.765
terina
5. #327 SARVILINA Polina RUS 2 33 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 0 213 103 14855 46.455 46.455
6. #593 HORAN Lucy GBR 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 234 79 14890 46.190 46.190
7. #409 FLORIAN Imo AUS 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 0 0 228 77 15415 45915 45.915
gen
8. #391 WECHSLER Anina SUI 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 0 213 81 14.070 43.470 43.470

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 14, 2013 7:25:12 PM.
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Sofia, Bulgaria, 14-18 November 2013

Individual trampoline, 11-12 Girls = Qualification — Results

S1 S2 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
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m

9.0
7.5

8.6
71

8.5
71

8.3
79

8.0
73

8.3
7.5

8.4
7.8

79
7.5

8.7
7.4

8.3
7.7
8.0
7.5

8.2
7.2
8.4
73

8.0
73

8.3
76

8.1
71
8.1
71

77
6.8

8.1
73

7.8
73

7.8
7.6

7.7
7.0

76
6.6

7.8
6.4

79
6.4

7.8
71

7.8
7.0

8.1

Diff.
9.6

11.6

10.3

79

9.7

8.1

8.1

7.7

8.4

8.5

8.2

9.1

7.8

9.1

7.6

8.9

7.6

9.6

8.1

8.1

7.6

8.3

8.3

7.6

8.8

8.1

7.5

7.7

http://192.168.1.7:9001/stage/6/results

Time
15.280
14.380

15.635
14.260

15.640
14.495

14.980
14.880

15.510
15.075

15.025
14.645

14.490
13.825

15.265
15.325

14.045
13.510

15.270
12.210

14.590
14.650

14.465
14.140

14.385
14.050

14.115
14.070

14.030
13.745

14.835
13.495

14.990
14.135

15.055
14.115

13.955
13.830

14.445
14.095

14.060
13.995

14.590
14.740

14.800
15.130

14.905
14.770

14.080
14.015

13.395
13.435

13.920
13.420

12.970

Pen. Bon. Total

42.280
46.480

41.435
47.160

41.140
46.095

39.880
46.480

39.510
46.675

39.925
45.245

39.690
45.325

38.965
45.525

40.145
44.110

40.170
43.810

38.590
45.350

39.065
44.840

39.585
43.750

38.115
45.070

38.930
44.145

39.135
43.695

39.290
43.035

38.155
44.115

38.255
43.830

37.845
44.095

37460
44.395

37.690
44.040

37.600
43.230

38.305
41.570

37.780
42.015

36.795
42.835

37.320
41.920

37.270

Score
88.760

88.595

87.235

86.360

86.185

85.170

85.015

84.490

84.255

83.980

83.940

83.905

83.335

83.185

83.075

82.830

82.325

82.270

82.085

81.940

81.855

81.730

80.830

79.875

79.795

79.630

79.240

79.025

14.11.2013 14:36
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S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S1I0L A E Diff. Time Pen. Bon. Total Score
32 3 3 2 3 43 33 1 070 13.055 41.755

29. #497 GEERAERTS Roxane BEL 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 0 0 73 71 14015 35915 78.345
33 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 070 14.330 42430

30. #651 HRISTANOVA Silvena BUL 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 1 0 73 81 13635 35.535 78.150
222 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 1 071 13.215 42.615

31. #415 REIS SILVA Luara BRA 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 3 3 0 0 77 76 13300 36.400 77.620
REZENDE 323 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 1 0 66 13.820 41.220

32. #763 DEL ORBE Leire ESP 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 1 0 74 80 13870 36.070 77485
233 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 0 67 13.315 41.415

33, #304 LI Tatiana POR 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 1 0 73 79 14570 36.470 76.430
34 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 1 0 62 13.460 39.960

34, #185 MOISEYEVA Sofiia UKR 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 0 0 75 68 13640 36.140 76.290
4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 0 0 66 13.550 40.150

35. #259 SAKELLARIDOU Antonia GRE 1 1 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 0 76 76 13865 36.665 75.990
3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 0 62 13.125 39.325

36. #681 SZREDER Oliwia POL 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 1 0 74 85 13700 35.900 75.945
4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 1 0 61 13.245 40.045

37. #184 HOFER Gianna sur 3 2 12 2 3% 3% 32 3 1 0 75 63 1359 36.090 75.885
34 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 1 0 638 13.095 39.795

38. #189 VANDERPOLL  Dinielle RSA 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 1 0 68 83 14070 34.470 75.460
4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 1 0 64 13.490 40.990

39. #483 OLEDAL Alva SWE 3 3 1 2 2 3% 2 2 2 3% 0 0 77 54 12395 35.495 75.045
2 232 3% 3% 2 33 3% 0 0 74 11.950 39.550

40. #157 LUKINA Yekaterina KAZ 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0O 0 80 57 12530 36.530 74.600
32 4 43 33 000 0 0 78 8.970 38.070

41. #54  GLASL Fiona sur 2 22 3% 3% 2 2 3% 2 3% 1 0 75 58 14280 10 36.780 74.340
33 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 0 0 63 13.860 37.560

42. #390 CORNELISSEN Annemijn NED 1 1 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 0 79 43 14370 38.070 74.190
34 43 3 3 0000 0 0 80 7.820 36.120

43, #740 KUSHEREVA Yana UKR 2 3 1 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 0 0 74 57 13310 35.510 73.830
3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 0 0 65 13.120 38.320

44, #134 MARES Michelle MEX 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 0 70 55 13760 34.760 72.470
33 4 4 43 3500 0 0 71 10.910 37710

45. #100 HERRERA Carola MEX 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 72 49 10.345 31.945 70.925
3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 69 13.380 38.980

46. #493 TUNON Irene ESP 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 10 0 60 79 13825 31.825 70.690
34 45 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 0 59 13.265 38.865

47. #634 CAERS Britt BEL 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 1 0 65 71 12665 32.165 70.150
34 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 0 61 12.585 37.985

48. #746 CAERS Nell BEL 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 1 0 66 71 11.855 31.655 70.000
24 3 3 4 3 4 3 45 1 0 63 12.345 38.345

49. #578 ASPESLAGH Marthe BEL 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 0 72 13 13625 35.225 66.710
4 0 00 0 OO0 OO0OO O 0 96 1.385 31.485
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Final — Synchronised trampoline, 11-12 Girls — Results | sporttech.io http://192.168.1.7:9001/stage/48/results

WORLD
12013 22°FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition
o Sofia, Bulgaria, 14-18 November 2013

S F /A Synchronised trampoline, 11-12 Girls — Final — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 SioL A E Diff. iz?o Pen. Bon. Total Score

1. #307 SONGHURST Madeleine GBR 2 1 2 15 2 25 2 2 2 2 05 0 161 76 192 42900 42.900
#593 HORAN Lucy GBR

2. #377 SIMPSON Olivia USA 2 25 3 3 25 2 3 2 2 2 05 0 151 82 178 41.100 41.100
#129 OH Alyssa USA

3. #409 FLORIAN Imogen AUS 1 1 1.5 2 2 3 25 2 3 3 1 0 156 6.2 190 40.800 40.800
#373 PICKERING  Jessica AUS

4. #76 ~ MUSSMANN  Emily sur 1 1 05 1 2 2 2 2 15 25 05 0 168 48 19.0 40.600 40.600
#184 HOFER Gianna Sul

5. #60 NOMURA Natsumi JPN 2 25 3 3 25 3 3 3 25 35 0 0 144 85 16.2 39.100 39.100
#755 MASUZAKI Serina JPN

6. #501 MAKULOVA  Anita BUL 25 25 2 3 3 2 3 25 3 3 05 0 146 81 154 38.100 38.100
#729 MARKOVA Delyana BUL

7. #66  NIHIRA Nae JPN 3 25 3 4 3 3 3 0 97 59 110 26.600 26.600
#730 KUNO Megumi JPN

8. #447 TATSI Christina  GRE 1 1.5 15 15 0 69 21 66 15.600 15.600
#16  TSOURMA Kon GRE

stantina
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Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, 11-12 Girls — Results | spor... http://192.168.1.7:9001/

227D F|G Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competition

% Sofia, Bulgaria, 14-18 November 2013

S@[=|A Synchronised trampoline, 11-12 Girls — Qualification — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S0 L A E Diff. fz:o Pen. Bon. Total  Score

1. #377 SIMPSON Olivia USA 2 25 2 2 2 2 25 2 2 25 15 0 154 82 182 41.800 41.800
#129 OH Alyssa USA -

2. #307 SONGHURST Madeleine GBR 2 25 3 25 25 3 3 25 25 25 0 0 148 76 174 39.800 39.800
#593 HORAN Lucy GBR -

3. #76  MUSSMANN  Emily sur 1 1 05 2 2 2 22 15 25 0 0 167 48 180 39.500 39.500
#184 HOFER Gianna Sul -

4. #60 NOMURA Natsumi JPN 3 25 3 3 35 3 3 25 73 35 05 0 139 85 170 39.400 39.400
#755 MASUZAKI Serina JPN -

5. #66  NIHIRA Nae JPN 25 3 3 35 3 25 3 3 4 3 05 0 138 83 168 38.900 38.900
#730 KUNO Megumi JPN -

6. #409 FLORIAN Imogen AUS 2 2 3 25 3 3 25 2 3 3 1 0 146 62 178 38.600 38.600
#37% PICKERING  Jessica AUS -

7. #447 TATSI Christina  GRE 1 1 25 25 25 25 25 3 25 3 1 0 152 54 176 38.200 38.200
#16  TSOURMA Kon GRE -

stantina

8. #501 MAKULOVA  Anita BUL 25 25 3 3 35 3 35 35 35 4 1 0 134 81 140 35.500 35.500
#729 MARKOVA Delyana BUL -

9. #185 MOISEYEVA Sofiia UKR 3 35 0 27 12 32 7100  7.100
#740 KUSHEREVA  Yana UKR -
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